

Sensational savings to the sunny Caribbean & Mexican Riviera



FREE Balcony Upgrades![†]

**See inside for offer details.



7-day Balcony fares from \$749!*

Set sail for carefree adventures to the Caribbean & Mexican Riviera



St. Lucia

If you're looking for endless relaxation and abundant tropical delights, you'll find them, and so much more, on the sunny shores of the Caribbean and the Mexican Riviera. From the turquoise waters and mangrove forests of the Caribbean to the golden-sand beaches and the magical mountain peaks of the Mexican Riviera, each new day will uncover inspiring vistas awaiting your discovery.

Explore the "Nature isle of the Caribbean" in Dominica, discover an underground cave in Barbados and dive into the sparkling waters that surround Grand Turk to explore the third largest barrier reef in the world. Or, on a sailing to the Mexican Riviera, you can swim with a playful dolphin in Puerto Vallarta, lounge on wide beaches in Mazatlán and stroll through the charming Baja fishing village of Cabo San Lucas.

Whether you choose to sail the blissful Caribbean or festive Mexican Riviera, you'll find a variety of exciting itineraries for our Fall 2009 - Spring 2010 sailing season.

escape completely®

FREE Upgrades[†]

from Oceanview to Balcony staterooms or Interior to Oceanview staterooms.

*See page 12 for details.

Bonus Amenity Package:

- One free photo of your choice[^] (one per stateroom)
- Reduced deposit amount (waiver of one person's deposit)

50% of Princess Vacation ProtectionSM costs covered by Princess*

*See page 12 for details.

Choose from a variety of 7- to 14-day sailings to the sun-kissed Caribbean or the vibrant Mexican Riviera, and take advantage of our spectacular promotion featuring FREE Upgrades to oceanview and balcony staterooms. And you'll enjoy stunning views along the way with 7-day balcony fares starting at just \$749* when you book your cruise by June 15, 2009. Or, if you want to explore other worldly regions we sail to, turn to page 13 for more details.

Reserve your cruise today for an unforgettable vacation. Contact your travel agent, call 1-800-PRINCESS (1-800-774-6237) or visit princess.com today to book your next voyage.



Los Arcos — Cabo San Lucas, Mexico

See your travel agent, call 1-800-PRINCESS (1-800-774-6237) or visit princess.com.

Get MOTE and spend less with Princess®

Your dream vacation begins the moment you step aboard your Princess® ship. From an abundance of **enjoyable activities** and **spectacular entertainment** to the variety of tempting dining options, there is always something exciting to do onboard. With so much included in your fare, you'll find that sailing with us adds up to a great value! And you'll enjoy **warm**, **welcoming service** from an attentive crew whose singular goal is to ensure that your vacation is effortless — that's the difference when you sail with The Consummate Host.®



Catch the latest blockbuster on our outdoor big screen theater, Movies Under the Stars, or spend your evenings rolling the dice in the casino, dancing in a nightclub or enjoying a cocktail in an intimate lounge.



Visit The Sanctuary, an adults-only retreat in an outdoor spa-inspired setting. From a cool face towel to a variety of soothing massages and a menu of healthy beverages and fare, our serenity stewards tend to your every need, offering you a respite for relaxation.



Savor a variety of dining options from casual to formal. Celebrate a special occasion at Sabatini's, sm one of our specialty restaurants featuring authentic Italian fare and atmosphere. Select Anytime Dining sm and dine whenever and with whomever you wish, or enjoy Traditional Dining with the same companions and waitstaff each night.



Zoom in for a photography class and learn everything from the basics to new digital technology. That's just one of 40 courses in our enrichment program. Discover the art of wine tasting, cooking, scrapbooking and more.



Days at sea are one of the most marvelous delights of your cruise with Princess.® Lounge by a freshwater pool, soak in a bubbling hot tub or enjoy a selection of favorites from the poolside grille. You have many carefree hours to enjoy any way you please.

Delight in stunning views with FREE Balcony Upgrades!

*See page 12 for offer details.



Stroll through the Piazza, the ship's central Atrium, and enjoy several mouth-watering options. Sample pastries and more at the International Café, and visit Vines wine and seafood bar to select from over 30 new and Old World vintages.



Take in breathtaking ocean panoramas of the sea from your comfortable balcony stateroom. Relax in the sun with a cool beverage or order a romantic meal for two with Ultimate Balcony Dining.



Get a behind-the-scenes look of the ship's daily operations on the Ultimate Ship Tour. Enjoy a bird's-eye view of the sea below from the "funnel" at the top of the ship. You'll also visit the bridge, engine room and more on this exciting tour.

Note: Dining options, locations and venues vary by ship and actual meal times are subject to change.

Charges apply for select dining options and are subject to change.

Movies Under the Stars,® The Sanctuary, Piazza and the Ultimate Ship Tour are available on select ships.



Princess Cays®

Blissful

Caribbean treasures and tropical pleasures

Miles of sun-kissed shorelines and carefree adventures belong to you in this irresistible region. Each new sunrise brings another exciting day of tropical bliss to spend any way you wish. From glistening islands to colorful colonial towns and breathtaking forested peaks, the jewels of this region sparkle on a variety of itineraries available with Princess.®

7 days Western Caribbean Sail roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale | Crown Princess®



2009 Departure Dates:

Nov 7, 14, 21, 28; Dec 5, 12, 19, 26

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 2, 9, 16, 23, 30; Feb 6, 13, 20, 27; Mar 6, 13, 20, 27; Apr 3, 10, 17, 24

ITINERARY:

FT. LAUDERDALE, Grand Cayman, Roatan, Cozumel, Princess Cays,® FT. LAUDERDALE

FREE UPGRADES [†]				
Interior fares from \$599*	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$599*	Oceanview fares from \$799*	Balcony fares from \$799*	Mini-suite fares from \$999*

*Government fees and taxes of up to \$71.31 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 11/7/09. 11/14/09. 11/28/09 and 12/5/09 sailings only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details

Embrace warm climates and shimmering waters

Embark on a voyage to an array of sun-filled destinations. Snorkel or kayak on Princess Cays, an island retreat reserved just for Princess® guests. Swim with stingrays in Grand Turk, or visit historic Nelson's Dockyard and more on the island of Antigua.

See page 13 for other thrilling destinations you can sail to with Princess.®

7 days Eastern Caribbean

Sail roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale | Emerald/Star Princess®



Emerald Princess 2009 Departure Dates: Oct 11, 18, 25; Nov 1, 8, 15, 22, 29; Dec 20, 27

Emerald Princess 2010 Departure Dates: Jan 3, 10, 17, 24, 31; Feb 7, 14, 21, 28; Mar 7, 14, 21, 28; Apr 4, 11, 18, 25; May 2

Star Princess 2010 Departure Dates: Apr 3, 10, 17

ITINFRARY:

FT. LAUDERDALE, Princess Cays,® St. Maarten, St. Thomas. Grand Turk. FT. LAUDERDALE

FREE UPGRADES [†]				
nterior ares from \$599*	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$599*	Oceanview fares from \$799*	Balcony fares from \$799*	Mini-suite fares from \$999*

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$76.36 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on Emerald Princess 10/11/09, 11/15/09 and 11/29/09 sailings only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.

7 days Classic Southern Caribbean

Sail roundtrip from San Juan | Caribbean Princess®



2009 Departure Dates:

Nov 1.º 15: Dec 13, 27

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 10, 24; Feb 7, 21; Mar 7, 21; Apr 4, 18; May 2

ITINERARY:

SAN JUAN, St. Thomas, Tortola, Antigua, St. Lucia, Barbados, SAN JUAN

FREE UPGRADES'				
Interior fares from	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from	Oceanview fares from	Balcony fares from	Mini-suite fares from
\$549*	\$549*	\$749*	\$749*	\$949*

^{&#}x27;Itinerary operates in reverse order. Port order may vary.

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$51.64 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 11/1/09 and 11/15/09 sailings only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.



Discover the spice of life in the Caribbean

Set sail on 7- to 10-day voyages for the most popular islands in the sunny Caribbean. Experience beautiful mountain and harbor views in St. Thomas. Explore historic plantations on Grenada and marvel at the unique landscapes of Aruba and Bermuda.

Aruba

7 days Southern Caribbean Explorer

Sail roundtrip from San Juan | Caribbean Princess®



2009 Departure Dates:

Nov 8: Dec 6.º 20

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 3, 17, 31; Feb 14, 28; Mar 14, 28; Apr 11, 25; May 9

ITINERARY:

SAN JUAN. Aruba. Bonaire. Grenada. Dominica, St. Thomas, SAN JUAN

Interior
fares from
ФГ 10¥
\$549*

Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$549*

Oceanview fares from \$749*

Balconv fares from \$749*

Mini-suite fares from

\$949*

*Government fees and taxes of up to \$35.38 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 11/8/09 and 12/6/09 sailings only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.

8 days Bermuda & Eastern Caribbean

FREE UPGRADES

Sail from New York to San Juan | Caribbean Princess®



2009 Departure Date:

Oct 24

ITINERARY:

NEW YORK. Bermuda (West End). St. Kitts, Antigua, St. Thomas, SAN JUAN

Oceanview (obstructed) Oceanview Balcony Mini-suite fares from fares from fares from fares from \$599* \$799* \$799* \$999*

*Government fees and taxes of up to \$108.30 per person are additional and subject to change. Certain restrictions apply See page 12 for details.

10 days Eastern Caribbean Voyager

Sail roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale | Ruby Princess®



2009 Departure Dates:

Nov 4, 24; Dec 20[^]

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 9,° 29; Feb 18;° Mar 10, 30

ITINERARY:

FT. LAUDERDALE, Princess Cays,® St. Thomas, St. Kitts, Barbados, St. Lucia, Antigua, FT. LAUDERDALE

FREE UPGRADES'				
nterior ares from	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$899*	Oceanview fares from \$1,199*	Balcony fares from \$1,199*	Mini-suite fares from \$1,499*

^{&#}x27;Itinerary operates in reverse order. Port order and times may vary.

10 days Southern Caribbean Medley

Sail roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale | Ruby Princess®



2009 Departure Dates:

Oct 25;[^] Nov 14; Dec 4, 30

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 19;[^] Feb 8, 28;[^] Mar 20;[†] Apr 9[^]

ITINERARY:

FT. LAUDERDALE, Princess Cays,® St. Thomas, Dominica, Grenada, Bonaire, Aruba, FT, LAUDERDALE

FREE UPGRADES'				
nterior ares from	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$899*	Oceanview fares from \$1,199*	Balcony fares from \$1,199*	Mini-suite fares from \$1,499*

^{&#}x27;Itinerary operates in reverse order. Ports and port order may vary.

This voyage is available as an addition to our 10-day Caribbean voyages, or as a separate 3-day sailing roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale.

3 days Caribbean Sampler Ruby Princess®

Departing 12/14/09 and 12/17/09. Combine with the 12/4/09 Southern Caribbean Medley or 12/20/09 Eastern Caribbean Voyager.

FREE UPGRADES'				
Interior fares from \$249*	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$249*	Oceanview fares from \$309*	Balcony fares from \$309*	Mini-suite fares from \$409*

*Government fees and taxes of up to \$42.53 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.

Interior

fares from

\$599*

^{&#}x27;Itinerary operates in reverse order

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$82.64 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 11/4/09 sailing only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details

[†]Curação replaces Bonaire.

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$67.99 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 10/25/09 and 12/4/09 sailings only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.

Find hidden gems on sparkling islands

Travelers who want to experience more of the Caribbean will revel in 11- to 14-day voyages on Grand Princess® and Sea Princess.® Take in the beauty of St. Lucia's dramatic mountain coastlines. Sway to the sounds of calypso in Trinidad, home of this region's rhythmical dance, or lounge on one of Antiqua's 365 beaches.

11 days Grand Southern Caribbean

Sail roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale | Grand Princess®



2010 Departure Date: Jan 4

ITINERARY:

FT. LAUDERDALE, Princess Cays,® St. Thomas, Antigua, Barbados, Grenada, Bonaire, Aruba, FT. LAUDERDALE

FREE UPGRADES'				
Interior	Oceanview (obstructed)		Balcony	Mini-suite
fares from	fares from	fares from	fares from	fares from
\$1,149*	\$1,149*	\$1,499*	\$1,499*	\$1,799*

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$79.90 per person are additional and subject to change. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.

Two additional Southern Caribbean sailings are available on Sea Princess as additions to our 14-day Grand Caribbean sailings, or as separate 6- or 7-day voyages between Ft. Lauderdale and Barbados.

6 days Southern Caribbean Sea Princess® Departing 5/1/10 Combine with the 4/17/10 Grand Caribbean Islander

o dayo out	ioini odinasodin ocu i illo	boparting or mo	. Combine war are 4/1/10 drain	a campboair iolariac	•
FREE UPGRADES'					
Interior fares from \$449*	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$449*	Oceanview fares from \$669*	Balcony fares from \$669*	Mini-suite fares from \$1,649*	

7 days Southern Caribbean Sea Princess® Departing 10/10/09, Combine with the 10/17/09 Grand Caribbean Adventurer.

		Doparting forto	700. OOMBING WIGH GIO 10/1/700 O	ilana canbbcan na	/0110
	FREE UPGRADES⁺				
Interior fares from \$499*	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$499*	Oceanview fares from \$719*	Balcony fares from \$719*	Mini-suite fares from \$1,699*	

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$70.42 per person are additional and subject to change. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.



Tortola, British Virgin Islands

See your travel agent, call 1-800-PRINCESS (1-800-774-6237) or visit princess.com.

14 days Grand Caribbean Adventurer

Sail roundtrip from Barbados | Sea Princess®



2009 Departure Dates: Oct 17; Nov 14; Dec 12

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 9; Feb 6; Mar 6; Apr 3

ITINERARY:

BARBADOS, St. Vincent, Grenada, Bonaire, Curação, Grand Cayman, Montego Bay, Samaná, Tortola, St. Kitts, Antigua, Dominica, BARBADOS

FREE UPGRADES'				
Interior fares from \$1,399*	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$1,399*	Oceanview fares from \$1,779*	Balcony fares from \$1,779*	Mini-suite fares from \$3,449*

^{&#}x27;Ports, port order and times may vary.

14 days Grand Caribbean Islander

Sail roundtrip from Barbados | Sea Princess®



2009 Departure Dates:

Oct 31; Nov 28; Dec 26

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 23; Feb 20; Mar 20; Apr 17

ITINERARY:

BARBADOS, St. Lucia, Trinidad, Grenada, Bonaire, Aruba, Montego Bay, Samaná, Tortola, St. Maarten, Antiqua, Dominica, **BARBADOS**

FREE UPGRADES'				
Interior	Oceanview (obstructed)	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
fares from	fares from	fares from	fares from	fares from
\$1,399*	\$1,399*	\$1,779*	\$1,779*	\$3,449

^{&#}x27;St. Thomas replaces Tortola.

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$76.15 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 10/17/09, 11/14/09 and 12/12/09 sailings only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$69.61 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 10/31/09 and 11/28/09 sailings only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.



Curação, Netherlands Antilles

Discover hidden gems and popular ports

Treat yourself to two leisurely weeks on an idyllic cruise to the Caribbean. You'll savor stunning close-up views from your small ship and have ample time for scenic cruising. Explore emerald shores in Trinidad, lounge on lush islands in St. Thomas and so much more.

14 days Caribbean Collection

Sail roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale | Grand Princess®



2009 Departure Date:

Dec 21[^]

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 15, 29; Feb 12, 26; Mar 12, 26

ITINERARY:

FT. LAUDERDALE, Aruba, Curação, Trinidad, Barbados, St. Vincent, St. Kitts, St. Thomas, Santo Domingo, Grand Turk, FT. LAUDERDALE

FREE UPGRADES				
Interior	Oceanview (obstructed)	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
fares from	fares from	fares from	fares from	fares from
\$1,549*	\$1,549*	\$2.049*	\$2,049*	\$2,449*

'Itinerary operates in reverse order. La Romana replaces Santo Domingo. Port order may vary.

14 days Caribbean Calypso

Sail roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale | Royal Princess®



2010 Departure Dates:

Mar 27; Apr 10

ITINERARY:

FT. LAUDERDALE, St. Thomas, Virgin Gorda, Antigua, St. Barthelémy, Dominica, Barbados, Tobago, Aruba, FT. LAUDERDALE

FREE UPGRADES¹ Oceanview (obstructed) Oceanview Balconv fares from fares from fares from \$1.799* \$2.069* \$2.069*

*Government fees and taxes of up to \$85.77 per person are additional and subject to change. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.

Experience a grand fiesta south of the border



Puerto Vallarta, Mexico

Inter

fares

A journey to the Mexican Riviera with Princess® showers you with an array of both relaxing and festive moments at sea and on shore. You can depart from Los Angeles on Sapphire Princess® for a week of comforting delights. Stroll through cobblestone streets in Puerto Vallarta, enjoy shopping in Mazatlán's Golden Zone and explore quaint Cabo San Lucas at Baja's tip.

7 days **Mexican Riviera**

Sail roundtrip from Los Angeles | Sapphire Princess®



2009 Departure Dates:

Sep 26; Oct 3, 10, 17, 24, 31; Nov 7, 14, 21, 28; Dec 5, 12, 19, 26

2010 Departure Dates:

Jan 2, 9, 16, 23, 30; Feb 6, 13, 20, 27; Mar 6, 13, 20, 27; Apr 3, 10, 17, 24; May 1

ITINERARY:

LOS ANGELES. Puerto Vallarta. Mazatlán. Cabo San Lucas. LOS ANGELES

FREE UPGRADES					
rior s from 99*	Oceanview (obstructed) fares from \$599*	Oceanview fares from \$799*	Balcony fares from \$799*	Mini-suite fares from \$999*	

*Government fees and taxes of up to \$61.29 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 11/28/09 and 12/5/09 sailings only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.

Interior

fares from

\$1.799*

^{*}Government fees and taxes of up to \$86.96 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 1/15/10 sailing only. Fares for other dates may vary. Certain restrictions apply. See page 12 for details.



Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands

ENHANCE YOUR VACATION ADVENTURES ASHORE®

Whether you're a history buff or an outdoor enthusiast; whether your idea of a perfect afternoon involves touring historic sights or shopping along a thoroughly modern boulevard, there is an excursion for every taste — all led by knowledgeable independent guides. Here are just a few examples of the three types of optional excursions available. Visit the "Learn About Our Cruises" section at princess.com and click on the "Shore Excursions" link for a full listing of adventures in each destination.

CARIBBEAN

ARUBA

DePalm Island and the Antilla Shipwreck — Bask in the sun on the beaches of DePalm Island or snorkel over the wreck of the Antilla.

BARBADOS

Sailing and Sea Turtles -

Hop aboard a five-star catamaran and swim with sea turtles

BONAIRE

Land Sailing — Try your hand at the exciting sport of land sailing

DOMINICA

Waterfalls and Rainforest - Hike to Middleham Falls or view the rainforest from the Aerial Tram

GRAND CAYMAN

Stingray Sandbar — Captain a mini-boat to the world-famous Stingray Sandbar to snorkel with the Southern stingrays.

PRINCESS CAYS®

Beach, Barbecue & Water Sports -Relax on the beautiful white-sand beach, savor a tasty Bahaman barbecue and choose from a variety of fun water activities.

MEXICAN RIVIERA

CABO SAN LUCAS

Baja 1000 Driving Experience -

Drive an authentic Baja Racer on a closed-circuit course where drivers can experience the thrill of "Off-Road Baja Racing" in the safety of genuine off-road racing vehicles.

PUERTO VALLARTA

Swim with the Dolphins -

Encounter Pacific bottlenose dolphins face to face and go for a swim with these playful and intelligent creatures. You will have a chance to pet the dolphins, receive a kiss or two and even go for an exciting belly ride!

Shore Excursions may be purchased in advance of your cruise departure or onboard ship on a first-come, first-served basis. Many of the excursions have limited participation and reservation forms will be processed in the order received. When excursions are fully subscribed, additional requests will be placed on a waiting list in the order received. Private car and private van tours are available in most locations. Tour offerings are subject to availability and may vary at time of sailing. Tours are operated by independent companies and are not owned or operated by Princess

OFFER DETAILS

*Lead-in fares are based on lowest promotional category stateroom for each category type. Rates shown are per person, cruise-only, based on double occupancy and do not apply to singles or third/fourthberth passengers. Please contact Princess Cruises for single and third/fourth-berth fares. *Free Balcony Upgrade: Applies as follows: from Oceanview category EE to a Balcony category BE on Caribbean, Crown, Emerald, and Ruby Princess; from Oceanview category EE to Balcony category BD on Grand and Sapphire Princess; from Oceanview category F to Balcony category BD on Sea Princess; from Oceanview category EE to Balcony category BF on Star Princess; from Oceanview category E to Balcony category BD on Royal Princess. The upgrade is reflected in the fares shown at the bottom of each itinerary. Stateroom availability is on a space available basis at the time of booking. Free Upgrade: Applies as follows: from Interior category M to an Oceanview category FF on Caribbean, Crown, Emerald, Grand, Sapphire, Star, and Ruby Princess; from Interior category N to an Oceanview category GG on Sea Princess; from Interior category L to Oceanview category G on Royal Princess. The upgrade is reflected in the fares shown at the bottom of each itinerary. Stateroom availability is on a space available basis at the time of booking, Oceanview stateroom may have an obstructed view. *Princess Vacation Protection: The actual Princess Vacation Protection cost per passenger does not change for this offer. However, Princess will cover 50% of the cost only on sailings listed in this mailer that are booked before June 1, 2009. Please refer to the Plan Description in the Princess Vacation Protection information pamphlet, which contains the complete details of the terms, conditions, eligibility requirements and exclusions, including the pre-existing condition exclusion and other applicable limitations. Princess is not an insurer. Any such insurance is provided and administered by an independent contractor. The Princess Vacation Protection information pamphlet is available from your travel agent, princess.com or by calling 1-800-PRINCESS (1-800-774-6237).

Government fees and taxes of up to \$108.30 are per person, additional, based on itinerary, subject to change without prior notice and may be higher for Canadian residents. Princess reserves the right to impose a Fuel Supplement of up to \$9 per person per day on all passengers if the NYMEX oil price exceeds \$70 per barrel, even if the fare has already been paid in full. This offer is based on space availability, is capacity controlled and applies to sailing dates and stateroom categories shown on each itinerary. Fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. See the applicable 2009/2010 Princess Cruises brochure or princess. com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings. Travel agent reference promo code UA2 for cruises Offer expires June 15, 2009. ©2009 Princess Cruises. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.

See the World with Princess

Your vacation choices with Princess® don't end with the Caribbean and the Mexican Riviera. We also offer voyages to other exciting ports of call around the world. Travel to the emerald vistas and vibrant cultures of South America on 12- to 16-day sailings. Uncover ancient treasures and modern metropolises in the mystical lands of Asia on cruises ranging from 12 to 48 days, plus so much more. There is no limit to where you can travel on an adventure with Princess.

ASIA

FUROPF



Experience the romance and history of Europe with Princess. Discover fabled landscapes and landmarks on one of our 36 unique Europe itineraries featuring highlights of this storied region. And you can add a land tour on many sailings to see even more!

Choose from a variety of entrancing Asia voyages that are a must-see for any savvy traveler. Explore the best of Asia between Bangkok and Beijing. Tour the temples of Thailand, visit China's "Forbidden City" or enjoy an overnight stay in Bangkok and Hong Kong, available on many voyages.

SOUTH AMERICA

AL ASKA



Explore America's last frontier on a thrilling voyage to Alaska. Enhance your cruise with a cruisetour and experience the best attractions in this amazing region. From the wildlife in Denali National Park to the glaciers of College Fjord, you'll discover more breathtaking sights with Princess, the leader in Alaska vacations.



Surrender to the allure of South America. Discover the shrouded ruins of Machu Picchu, or relish stunning views along the mighty Amazon on a vovage onboard one of the Small Ships of Princess® — you can almost touch the balmy jungle with your fingertips.

RESERVE YOUR CRUISE TODAY!

See your travel agent, call 1-800-PRINCESS (1-800-774-6237) or visit princess.com.

FREE Balcony Upgrades!

7-day Balcony fares from \$749.*

see inside for details



P.O. Box 947 Santa Clarita, CA 91380-9047

